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--CRUZADAS— 

 

 

PUESTO JINETE CABALLO CLUB HÍPICO 1ª CLAS 2ª CLAS 3ª CLAS 4ª CLAS 5ª CLAS TOTAL 

1 Andrea García Mamut HM Campogrande 12 10 10 12  44 

2 Paula Gutiérrez Gargamel Yeguada Sra Mª 0 12 12 2  26 

3 Daniela Rico Barullo Yeguada Sra Mª - 10 8 5  23 

3 María Ordoñez Lucero HM Campogrande - 6 7 10  23 

4 Elisa Lo Sardo Mamut HM Campogrande 10 12 - -  22 

5 Paula B2 Segovia Gargamel Yeguada Sra Mª 0 0 10 10  20 

6 Cristina Calles Bruma Yeguada Sra Mª 8 - - 8  16 

7 Mónica Fernández Pinky HM Campogrande 6 7 1 1  15 

8 Elena Gatón Pinchito H Seahorse 10 - 4 -  14 

9 Pampa Mijares Mamut HM Campogrande 0 1 12 -  13 

10 Sonia Pascual Tango H El Potril 12 - - -  12 

10 Amanda González Campanilla Yeguada Sra Mª 4 8 - -  12 

10 Leyre Gargamel Yeguada Sra Mª - - - 12  12 

10 Desiré Ordoñez Isis HM Campogrande - - 8 4  12 

11 Sara González Gavilán HM Campogrande - 5 3 1  9 

12 Andrea García Contreras HM Campogrande - - - 8  8 

13 Noa Caramelo H Seahorse 7 - - -  7 

13 Olga Talavera Flamenquita H Happy Horse - - 7 -  7 

13 Daniel Boza Gargamel Yeguada Sra Mª - - - 7  7 

13 Lucía Fabra Mamut HM Campogrande - - 4 3  7 

14 Alejandro Gil Caramelo H Seahorse 6 - - -  6 

14 Ruth Idalgo Pistacho Yeguada Sra Mª - - - 6  6 



14 Enma Medvene Micki HM Campogrande - - - 6  6 

15 Jenifer Montero Gitana H Seahorse 5 - 0 -  5 

15 Rocío García Mamut HM Campogrande - - - 5  5 

16 Dayra Lora Nina H Talamanca J 4 - - -  4 

16 Lucía del Olmo Poderoso H Talamanca J 3 1 - -  4 

16 Marta Martínez Gominola H Talamanca de J - 4 - -  4 

16 María Pastor Comotú Los Aires de Jarama - 3 1 -  4 

16 Claudia Villalba Pistacho Yeguada Sra Mª - - - 4  4 

17 Ágatha Mateo Pocoyo Los Aires de Jarama 2 1 - -  3 

17 Patricia Fernández Micky Los Aires de Jarama 1 2 - -  3 

17 Noemí Rojas Gargamel Yeguada Sra Mª - - - 3  3 

17 Guillermo Escolar Cacahuete CH El Albero 0 1 1 1  3 

17 María Esteban Cacahuete CH El Albero 0 1 1 1  3 

17 Daniela Escribano Poderoso H Talamanca J 1 - - 2  3 

18 Cristina Fernández Micky Los Aires de Jarama 1 1 - -  2 

18 Rocío Garrido Cacahuete CH El Albero 0 1 1 0  2 

18 Silvia Barrio Kira H Galiara - - 2 -  2 

18 Elena Cageao Luna CH El Albero - 0 1 1  2 

18 Alba Cruz Gominola H Talamanca de J - - 1 1  2 

19 Lucía Medino Gominola H Talamanca J 1 - - -  1 

19 Jara Martín Rudy Los Aires de Jarama - 1 - -  1 

19 Daniela Sujar Sidra H Lira Cubero - 1 - -  1 

19 María Merino Tiramisú La Aldea Ecuestre - - 1 -  1 

19 Aitana Herbello Micki HM Campogrande - - 1 -  1 

19 Irene López Sisuka CE EL Albero - - 1 0  1 

19 Runa B Izquierdo Micki HM Campogrande - - 1 -  1 

19 Claudia Abella Pequeño Tío La Aldea Ecuestre - - 1 -  1 

19 Nina Paulova Kemal H Galiara - - 1 -  1 

19 Claudia Esteban Cacahuete CE El Albero - - 1 0  1 

19 Carolina Mayan Castiel H Galiara - - 1 -  1 

19 Aitana Sánchez Coronita La Aldea Ecuestre - - 1 -  1 



19 Alice Castiel H Galiara - - 1 -  1 

19 Cecilia Barahona Cielo CH Leganés - - - 1  1 

19 Lucía Martín Capitán CH Leganés - - - 1  1 

19 Andrea Ozosco Pistacho Yeguada Sra Mª - - - 1  1 

19 Erika Rodriguez Nero Los Aires de Jarama - - 0 1  1 

19 Javier López Yawa CE El Albero - - 0 1  1 

19 Pablo Sainz Smocki H Sibaris - - - 1  1 

19 Marta Urbano Julieta H Sibaris - - - 1  1 

19 Noemí Mba Castiel H Galiara - - 0 -  0 

20 Aitana Campo Capitán CH Leganés - - - 0  0 

20 Sofía García Aldara Yeguada Sra Mª - - - 0  0 

20 Irene Gómez Cielo CH Leganés - - - 0  0 

20 Lorena de Campos Sky Yeguada Sra Mª - - - 0  0 

 Jara Sánchez Pinchito H Seahorse FP - - -  FP 

 Adriana Geraldo Brisa Los Aires de Jarama - - FP   FP 

PUESTO JINETE CABALLO CLUB HÍPICO 1ª CLAS 2ª CLAS 3ª CLAS 4ª CLAS 5ª CLAS TOTAL 

1 Lucía Sánchez Ypsen Yeguada Sra Mª 4 12 10 12  38 

2 Amanda González Gargamel Yeguada Sra Mª 8 7 12 10  37 

3 Cristina Calles Ypsen Yeguada Sra Mª 12 8 5 5  30 

4 Marta Fernández Isis HM Campogrande - - 12 12  24 

5 Noelia Rodríguez Barullo Yeguada Sra Mª 3 6 8 6  23 

6 Zahira Gargiolli Gavilán HM Campogrande 12 7 1 2  22 

6 Falah Sharab Pinky HM Campogrande 8 8 5 1  22 

7 Blanca Lavandeira Isis HM Campogrande - - 10 10  20 

8 Noelia Oliveras Aquiles Yeguada Sra Mª 10 - 6 3  19 

8 Desiré Ordoñez Isis HM Campogrande 7 4 - 8  19 

9 Gabriela Gómez Pequeño Tío La Aldea Ecuestre 5 5 8 -  18 

10 Sonia Pascual Tango H El Potril - 10 7 -  17 

11 Andrea García Pinky HM Campogrande 8 1 1 6  16 

12 Elena Gatón Mandeu de Souto H Seahorse 10 - 4 1  15 



12 Teresa de Miguel Lucero HM Campogrande 1 - 7 7  15 

13 Eva Parra Harry Los Aires de Jarama 1 10 1 -  12 

14 Lucía Gil Zavila Los Aires de Jarama - 8 0 -  8 

14 Macarena Callejo Pequeño Tío La Aldea Ecuestre 7 - 1 -  8 

14 Roberto Linares PJ Yeguada Sra Mª - - - 8  8 

15 Francisco Jiménez Bayo Yeguada Sra Mª 7 - - -  7 

15 Celia Ales Kira CH Leganés - - - 7  7 

15 Daniela Escribano Gominola H Talamanca J 1 1 1 4  7 

15 Esther Torres Mamut HM Campogrande - - 6 1  7 

16 Ainhoa Figueras Barullo Yeguada Sra Mª 6 - - -  6 

16 Raquel Sánchez Ypsen Yeguada Sra Mª - 6 - -  6 

16 Raquel Martín Lakota H Green Bay - 6 - -  6 

16 Lidia Álvarez Limón La Aldea Ecuestre - - 6 -  6 

17 Leyre Pérez Zavila Los Aires de Jarama 5 - - -  5 

17 Valeria Caramelo H Seahorse 5 - - -  5 

17 Carla Infante Comotú Los Aires de Jarama - - 5 -  5 

17 Abraham Sanz Royal Los Aires de Jarama - - - 5  5 

18 Ángela Fernández Barbie PC Valle Viñuelas 4 - - -  4 

18 Paula Sanz Harry Los Aires de Jarama 3 0 1 -  4 

18 Pedro Callejo Pequeño Tío La Aldea Ecuestre 1 1 2 -  4 

18 Teresa de Miguel Gavilán HM Campogrande - - 4 -  4 

18 Paula Márquez Cielo CH Leganés - - - 4  4 

18 Marta Cobos Faraón H Talamanca J 1 1 1 1  4 

19 Iraxte Brox Royal Los Aires de Jarama - 3 - -  3 

19 Paula García  Micky Los Aires de Jarama 1 1 1 -  3 

19 Salomé Ruíz Toni La Aldea Ecuestre - 2 1 -  3 

19 Carolina Flores Kyra H Galiara - - 3 -  3 

19 Amelys Varela Comotú Los Aires de Jarama 1 1 - 1  3 

19 Enma Medvene Pinto HM Campogrande - - - 3  3 



19 Alejandro Pastor Pureza Los Aires de Jarama - 1 1 1  3 

20 Olga Talavera Winnie Happy Horse 2 - - -  2 

20 Pampa Mijares Pinky HM Campogrande 1 - 1 -  2 

20 Sara Fernández Ratón Yeguada Sra Mª - - - 2  2 

20 María Ordoñez Pinki HM Campogrande - - 1 1  2 

21 Andrea Ramos Lakota PC Valle Viñuelas 1 - - -  1 

21 Irene Pérez Timón Los Aires de Jarama 1 - - -  1 

21 Lara Pérez Lakota PC Valle Viñuelas 1 - - -  1 

21 Dayra Lora Gominola H Talamanca J 1 - - -  1 

21 Juan C Rodríguez Yacare Fay Happy Horse 1 - - -  1 

21 Sara Muñiz Micky Los Aires de Jarama - 1 - -  1 

21 Paula Prieto Pureza Los Aires de Jarama - 1 - -  1 

21 Sandra Flores Casanova CH Sarama - 1 - -  1 

21 Paula Villar Pureza Los Aires de Jarama 0 1 1 -  1 

21 María Aragón Whiskey La Aldea Ecuestre - - 1 -  1 

21 Runa B Izquierdo Mamut HM Campogrande - - 1 -  1 

21 Nina Paulova Dunedhai H Galiara - - 1 -  1 

21 Sara Pardiñas Micky Los Aires de Jarama - - 1 -  1 

21 Silvia Barrio Shannon Kernat H Galiara - - 1 -  1 

21 Belinda Fernández Nutella H Talamanca de J - - 1 -  1 

21 Jessica Duque Castiel H Galiara - - 1 -  1 

21 Patricia Fernández Micky Los Aires de Jarama - - 1 -  1 

21 Esmeralda Duque Kitiara H Galiara - - 1 -  1 

21 Sol Giordano Capitán CH Leganés - - - 1  1 

21 Helena Ruiz Julieta H Sibaris - - - 1  1 

21 Carla Perez Bones H Solera - - - 1  1 

21 Alba Cruz Nina H Talamanca J - - - 1  1 

21 Rocío Pérez Bones H Solera - - - 1  1 

21 Pablo Sainz Julieta H Sibaris - - - 1  1 



 

 

 

 

-- 0’70 m -- 

 

 

PUESTO JINETE CABALLO CLUB HÍPICO 1ª CLAS 2ª CLAS 3ª CLAS 4ª CLAS 5ª CLAS TOTAL 

1 Sara Fernández Rebell Yeguada Sra Mª 7 10 10 10  37 

2 Marta Fernández Aire HM Campogrande 12 8 12 1  33 

3 Francesca Schuster Aire HM Campogrande 1 10 7 12  30 

4 Aldahara López Jara H Seahorse 5 - 12 8  25 

4 Sandra Casado Jara H Seahorse 10 - 3 12  25 

5 Sara Martín Bruma Yeguada Sra Mª 3 12 8 0  23 

6 Sandra García Príncipe HM Campogrande 10 1 0 7  18 

7 Victoria Pereira Harry Los Aires de Jarama - 12 1 4  17 

8 Ana de Frías Casper CH Sarama 4 1 1 10  16 

9 Sara Menicucci Lunares H El Potril - 6 7 -  13 

9 Andrea Font Macal Happy Horse 1 - 5 7  13 

10 Pedro J San Juan Brujo H Seahorse 12 - - -  12 

10 Pablo Moreno Rucio Los Aires de Jarama - 1 10 1  12 

11 Nerea Muñoz Pequeño Tío La Aldea Ecuestre 8 1 1 -  10 

11 Carlos Molano Harry Los Aires de Jarama 2 1 4 3  10 

12 Marta Grundell Jarama Los Aires de Jarama 7 1 0 1  9 

13 Marina Chamizo Gargamel Yeguada Sra Mª 8 - - -  8 

22 Nicolás Suárez Sándalo CH Sarama - 0 - -  0 

22 María Brox Espinete Los Aires de Jarama - 0 - -  0 

22 Jara Martín Rudy Los Aires de Jarama - 0 - -  0 

22 Celia Ruíz Arenita H Talamanca de J - 0 - -  0 



13 Beatriz García Adonis H El Potril - 8 - -  8 

13 Carlos Bravo Erotica La Aldea Ecuestre - - 8 -  8 

13 Laura Osete Reina H Sibaris - - - 8  8 

14 Andrea Iglesias Diango H Green Bay - 7 - -  7 

14 Jesús Salvat Guinda H Lira Cubero - 7 - -  7 

14 Celia Ruiz Gominola H Talamanca J 6 0 1 -  7 
14 Elsa García Zaire H Sarama 6 - 1 0  7 
14 Blanca de Frías Casper H Sarama - - 1 6  7 
15 Andrea Moreno Tritón La Aldea Ecuestre 6 - - -  6 

15 Clara Cosmos H Seahorse 6 - - -  6 

15 María Aragón Pequeño Tío La Aldea Ecuestre - 6 - -  6 

15 María Cano Piojo CH Leganés - - - 6  6 

15 Verónica Fernández Harry Los Aires de Jarama - - 5 1  6 

16 Eleonore Roig Kena H Green Bay - 5 - -  5 

16 Lidia Álvarez Bandolera La Aldea Ecuestre - 5 - -  5 

16 Andrea Fernández Doltza C H Seahorse 1 - 4 0  5 

16 Zahira Gargiolli Liverpool HM Campogrande 1 1 3 -  5 

16 Andrea Colino Gominola CH Leganés - - - 5  5 

16 Clara Barroso Reina H Sibaris 1 1 1 2  5 

16 Yasmin Fecke Donald H El Encuentro - - - 5  5 

17 Ariadna Mula Rucio Los Aires de Jarama 1 1 1 1  4 

17 Marco Mateo Comotú Los Aires de Jarama 1 1 1 1  4 

17 Ángela Gil Lars H Seahorse 4 - - -  4 

17 Goa Garrido Jarama Los Aires de Jarama - 4 - -  4 

17 Carlos Bravo Lola La Aldea Ecuestre 1 1 2 -  4 

17 Daniel León Piojo CH Leganés - - - 4  4 

18 Iván Bayo Zarina PC Valle Viñuelas 3 - - -  3 

18 Claudia Holgado Pinocho Los Aires de Jarama - 3 - -  3 

18 Leire Parra Rucio Los Aires de Jarama 1 1 1 -  3 

18 Alba Polo Bruma Yeguada Sra Mª 0 - - 3  3 

18 Gema Urbano Isis HM Campogrande 1 1 - 1  3 



18 Laura Roncero Baguira H Sibaris 1 0 1 1  3 

18 Mª Isabel Muñoz Galois H Solera - 1 1 1  3 

19 Claudia Marchamalo Cosmos H Seahorse 2 - - -  2 

19 Elena Pérez Olimpia PC Valle Viñuelas 1 1 - -  2 

19 Carla Domingo Acuarela CH Sarama 1 1 - -  2 

19 Martina Suárez Acuarela CH Sarama 1 1 - -  2 

19 Silvia Triguero Milton H Sibaris 1 1 - -  2 

19 Alicia Bayo Hakuna Matata PC Valle Viñuelas 1 1 - -  2 

19 Antonio Burgos Kaiser La Aldea Ecuestre 0 1 1 -  2 

19 José D Martínez Jarama Los Aires de Jarama - 1 1 -  2 

19 Rocío Gómez Pureza Los Aires de Jarama - 1 1 -  2 

19 Fiona Woitzik Baguira H Sibaris 1 0 - 1  2 

19 Nerea Gómez Marengo H Sibaris - 1 - 1  2 

19 Amelys Varela Jarama Los Aires de Jarama - 1 0 1  2 

20 Enma Pérez Superstar PC Valle Viñuelas 1 - - -  1 

20 Nicolás Suárez Casper CH Sarama 1 - - -  1 

20 Francesca Schuster Isis HM Campogrande 1 - - -  1 

20 Teresa de Miguel Isis HM Campogrande 1 - - 0  1 

20 Juan Suárez Pícaro CH Sarama 1 0 - -  1 

20 Claudia Esteban Cacahuete CH El Albero 1 - - -  1 

20 Rocío Gil Caramelo H Seahorse 1 - - -  1 

20 Brunella Álvarez Rucio Los Aires de Jarama - 1 - -  1 

20 Elena Fuica Karnak PC Valle Viñuelas - 1 - -  1 

20 Diana Continente Reina H Sibaris - 1 - -  1 

20 Elena Ruíz Atlas PC Valle Viñuelas - 1 - -  1 

20 Alba Aguado Rucio Los Aires de Jarama - 1 - -  1 

20 Paula Álvarez Zavila Los Aires de Jarama - 1 - -  1 

20 María Ceballos Milton H Sibaris - 1 - -  1 

20 Ainhoa Jiménez Harry Los Aires de Jarama - 1 0 -  1 

20 Blanca Jiménez Elurra Los Aires de Jarama - 1 - -  1 

20 Xurxo Morales Royal Los Aires de Jarama - 1 - -  1 



20 Irene Requejo Toni La Aldea Ecuestre - - 1 -  1 

20 Rubén Homobono Pinocho Los Aires de Jarama - - 1 -  1 

20 María Merino Patricio La Aldea Ecuestre - - 1 -  1 

20 Mario James Kitiara H Galiara - - 1 -  1 

20 María Merino Tritón La Aldea Ecuestre - - 1 -  1 

20 Alejandra Pérez Dunedhai H Galiara - - 1 -  1 

20 Alejandra Grosso Toni La Aldea Ecuestre - - 1 -  1 

20 Marina Torres Dorado H Sibaris - - - 1  1 

20 María Ramirez Masai H Sibaris - - - 1  1 

20 Clea Gallego Zarina H El Patio - - - 1  1 

21 Irene López Sisuka CH El Albero 0 0 FP FP  0 

21 Javier López Yawa CH El Albero 0 0 FP FP  0 

21 Nerea Muñoz Patricio La Aldea Ecuestre - - 0 -  0 

21 Pablo Sainz Bolera H Sibaris - - 0 -  0 

21 Sandra Flores Guayabo H Sarama - - 0 -  0 

21 Julio Sierra Tango H Sarama - - 0 -  0 

21 Irene Márquez Brutal CH Leganés - - - 0  0 

 Álvaro López Requiebro PC Valle Viñuelas FP - - -  FP 

 Francisco Jiménez Bayo Yeguada Sra Mª FP - - -  FP 

 Sonia Pascual Tango  H El Potril - - FP -  FP 

 Gabriela Gómez Pequeño Tío La Aldea Ecuestre - - FP -  FP 

 Ángela Gómez-Ulla Kemal H Galiara - - FP -  FP 

 Silvia Barrio Shannon Kernat H Galiara - - FP -  FP 

 

 

 

 

 

 



-- 0’90 m -- 

 

 

PUESTO JINETE CABALLO CLUB HÍPICO 1ª CLAS 2ª CLAS 3ª CLAS 4ª CLAS 5ª CLAS TOTAL 

1 Águeda Martín Antares HM Campogrande 12 8 12 4  36 

2 Nuria Sánchez-E Jonkille H Seahorse 8 - 12 12  32 

3 Marina Chamizo Rebell Yeguada Sra Mª 12 10 - 4  26 

4 Andrea Martínez Jarama Los Aires de Jarama 1 12 10 1  24 

5 Mercedes Revilla Jazzdor H Seahorse 6 - 8 8  22 

5 Fernando Díaz Liverpool HM Campogrande 1 1 8 12  22 

6 Mario Mateo Zavila Los Aires de Jarama 10 1 5 5  21 

7 Adriana Geraldo Rucio Los Aires de Jarama 10 1 7 2  20 

8 Alejandra Cabeza Adonis H El Potril - 8 10 -  18 

8 Clara García Lili H Sarama 2 - 6 10  18 

9 Gorka García Falcó H Green Bay - 7 - 10  17 

10 Miguel Martín Antares HM Campogrande 1 7 6 -  14 

11 Claudia López Kena H Green Bay - 12 - 0  12 

11 Andreina Ferreira Tritón La Aldea Ecuestre 8 4 0 -  12 

12 Lidia Álvarez Tritón La Aldea Ecuestre 5 6 0 -  11 

12 Belinda Fernández Huesitos H Talamanca de J 1 1 1 8  11 

13 Valeria San Juan Brujo H Seahorse 10 - - -  10 

13 Tania Montero Tucker H Lira Cubero - 10 - -  10 

14 Álvaro García Zavila Los Aires de Jarama 7 0 - -  7 

14 Gisela López Piojo CH Leganés - - - 7  7 

14 Alejandra Riera Daeneris Los Aires de Jarama - - - 7  7 

15 Noelia Oliveras Rebell Yeguada Sra Mª - 6 - -  6 

15 Celia Ales Piojo CH Leganés - - - 6  6 

15 Marina González Rucio Los Aires de Jarama 3 1 1 1  6 

15 María Infante Comotú Los Aires de Jarama 1 1 1 3  6 

15 Beatriz Sangiuno Norris Los Aires de Jarama - - - 6  6 



16 Pilar Palacios Lars H Seahorse 5 - - -  5 

16 Adriana Geraldo Landina Los Aires de Jarama - 5 0 -  5 

16 Carolina Koenig Astra La Aldea Ecuestre - 1 4 -  5 

16 Andrea Font Ernesto H Happy Horse - - - 5  5 

17 Verónica Fernández Zavila Los Aires de Jarama 1 3 - -  4 

17 Carla Martín Monty La Aldea Ecuestre 2 1 1 -  4 

17 Andrea Martínez Elurra Los Aires de Jarama - 2 2 -  4 

18 Marta Gutiérrez Kaiser La Aldea Ecuestre 1 1 1 -  3 

18 Belinda Fernández Dakota H Talamanca de J 1 1 1 -  3 

18 Eva Smit Tritón La Aldea Ecuestre 1 1 1 -  3 

19 Jesús Salvat Gin Lemon H Lira Cubero - 2 - -  2 

19 María Infante Rucio Los Aires de Jarama - 1 1 -  2 

20 Arantza Martínez Bolera H Sibaris 1 - - -  1 

20 Iván Ortega Monty La Aldea Ecuestre 1 - - -  1 

20 María Higuera Calcetines H Lira Cubero - 1 - -  1 

20 Marta Jiménez Rucio Los Aires de Jarama - 1 - -  1 

20 Marta Cobos Ubara H Talamanca de J - 1 - 0  1 

20 Uxía Morales Pinocho Los Aires de Jarama - 1 - -  1 

20 Paula Tabernero Tristán H Galiara - - 1 -  1 

20 Silvia Garrido Dunedhai H Galiara - - 1 -  1 

20 Alba García  Shannon Kernat H Galiara - - 1 -  1 

20 Carolina Flores Tristán H Galiara - - 1 -  1 

20 Carmen Barriego Monty La Aldea Ecuestre - - 1 -  1 

21 Sophie Escomel Beigeau H Green Bay - - - 0  0 

21 Adrián Sanjuan Brutal CH Leganés - - - 0  0 

 Rubén Homobono Pinocho Los Aires de Jarama - - FP   FP 

 

 

 

 



 

 

-- 1’00m -- 

 

PUESTO JINETE CABALLO CLUB HÍPICO 1ª CLAS 2ª CLAS 3ª CLAS 4ª CLAS 5ª CLAS TOTAL 

1 Daniel Díez Rebell Yeguada Sra Mª 7 12 12 7  38 

2 Mercedes Revila Jonkille H Seahorse 12 - 10 12  34 

2 Carla Martín Naranja Los Aires de Jarama 4 12 8 10  34 

3 Alicia Sierra Fly de Valdeves Yeguada Sra Mª 8 7 6 10  31 

4 Paula Burgos Uguela La Aldea Ecuestre 10 8 10 -  28 

5 Pilar Ávila Fabela Los Aires de Jarama 8 5 - 7  20 

5 Águeda Martín Beautiful HM Campogrande - - 12 8  20 

6 Miguel Martín Abruzzo HM Campogrande - - 7 12  19 

7 Lucie Mesplede Aroma H El Potril - 10 8 -  18 

8 Kunara Cossío Jarama Los Aires de Jarama 6 10 - -  16 

9 Marta Cobos Troyano H Talamanca J 12 - - -  12 

10 Fernando Díaz Imperial HM Campogrande 7 4 - -  11 

11 Nerea Urbialde Vulcano Yeguada Sra Mª 10 - - -  10 

12 María Vega Eros H Tramontana - - - 8  8 

13 Soraya Sánchez Casusa H Lira Cubero - 7 - -  7 

13 Jara Sánchez Zape H Seahorse - - 7 -  7 

14 Justine Ronat Falcó H Green Bay - 6 - -  6 

14 Leticia Martínez Tiza H Lira Cubero - 6 - -  6 

14 Beatríz Sanguino Zavila Los Aires de Jarama - 6 - -  6 

14 Marta Cobos Ubara H Talamanca de J - FP 6 -  6 

14 Clea Gallego Zarina CH El Patio - 6 - 0  6 
14 Sophie Escomel Falcó H Green Bay - - - 6  6 
15 Alba García Serena H Galiara - - 5 -  5 

 Sandy P Briones Babylone H Talamanca de J - FP FP -  FP 

 María Higuera Calcetines H Lira Cubero - FP - -  FP 



 Tania Montero Tucker H Lira Cubero - FP - -  FP 

 Carolina Koenig Astra La Aldea Ecuestre - - FP -  FP 

 María Cobo Tristán H Galiara - - FP -  FP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 -- 1’10m -- 

 

 

PUESTO JINETE CABALLO CLUB HÍPICO 1ª CLAS 2ª CLAS 3ª CLAS 4ª CLAS 5ª CLAS TOTAL 

1 Águeda Martín Frou frou HM Campogrande 10 12 12 12  46 

2 Miguel MArtín Queen HM Campogrande 12 10 8 10  40 

3 Jara Sánchez Pasquolo H Seahorse 12 - - 12  24 

4 Silvia Arias Tamayo H El Potril 7 12 - -  19 

5 Carolina Amado Reiven H Green Bay - 8 - 10  18 

6 Jorge Bravo Erótica La Aldea Ecuestre - - 10 -  10 

7 Enma Medvene Curioso HM Campogrande 0 0 - -  0 

7 Daniel del Olmo Milán H Green Bay - - - 0  0 

 Paula Burgos Uguela La Aldea Ecuestre FP FP FP -  FP 

 Nerea Urbialde Vulcano Yeguada Sra Mª FP - - -  FP 

 Lucie Mesplede Aroma H El Potril - FP - -  FP 

 Soraya Sánchez Casusa H Lira Cubero - FP - -  FP 

 Sandy P Briones Babylone H Talamanca de J - FP - -  FP 

 Daniel Muñoz Recatado del D H Tramontana FP - - FP  FP 

 Jara Sanchez Zape H Seahorse - - FP -  FP 

 


